Councillor Name

Guss O'Connell AILG Module 1
Guss O'Connell
Kenneth Egan

AILG Module 2

Celtic Conference - Health and Safety
LAMA Annual Conference

Kenneth Egan
David McManus AILG Module 1

AILG Module 2

Celtic Coferance Mental Health
IPI Planning Conference

LAMA Annual Conference
David McManus

Baby Pereppadan AILG Module 1
AILG Module 2
Celtic Conference - Health and Safety
LAMA Annual Conference
Baby Pereppadan
Brian Lawlor AILG Module 1
AILG Module 2

Celtic Conference - Health and Safety
LAMA Annual Conference

Brian Lawlor
Casserly AILG Module 1
AILG Module 2
Vicki Casserly
Shirley O'Hara AILG Module 1
AILG Module 2

Celtic Conference - Health and Safety
LAMA Annual Conference

Shirley O'Har:

Ronan McMahon AILG Module 1
Celtic Conference - Health and Safety

Ronan McMahon
Total

AILG
Celtic Conference
LAMA

AILG

AILG

Celtic Conference
Irish Planning Institute
LAMA

AILG

AILG

Celtic Conference
LAMA

AILG

AILG

Celtic Conference
LAMA

AILG
AILG
Celtic Conference
LAMA

AILG
Celtic Conference

ter 4 2021 - Training & Conferences

Location
Wicklow
Galway

Galway
Cork
Sligo

Sligo
Galway
Cork
Wexford
Sligo

Waterford
Galway
Cork

Sligo

Waterford
Galway
Cork

Sligo

Wicklow
Galway

Waterford
Kilkenny

Cork
Sligo

Date

23rd September
6th November

6th November
24th - 26 September
3rd November - 5th November

2nd October

6th November

8th - 10th October

17th - 19th November

3rd November - 5th November

18th September

6th November

24th - 26 September

3rd November - 5th November

18th September

6th November

24th - 26 September

3rd November - 5th November

23rd September
6th November

18th September

10th November

24th - 26 September

3rd November - 5th November

2nd October
24th - 26 September

Sum of Cost to  Sum of Training -
Attend Travel & Subs Paid
€65.00 €52.85
€65.00 €305.38
€130.00 €358.23

€65.00 €220.27

€100.00

€150.00 €433.56

€315.00 €653.83
€65.00 €320.60
€65.00 €423.11

€100.00

€360.00 €479.22

€150.00 €437.49

€740.00 €1,660.42
€65.00 €393.87
€65.00 €302.83

€100.00

€150.00 €573.45

€380.00 €1,270.15
€65.00 €403.90
€65.00 €300.32

€100.00

€150.00 €626.07

€380.00 €1,330.29
€65.00 €51.06
€65.00 €317.20

€130.00 €368.26
€65.00 €254.31
€65.00 €49.98

€100.00

€150.00 €459.54

€380.00 €763.83
€65.00 €318.81
€100.00
€165.00 €318.81
€2,620.00 €6,723.82

Sum of Conference -
Travel & Subs Paid

€544.64

€544.64

€551.81

€551.81

€700.00

€700.00

€800.19

€800.19

€526.73
€526.73
€550.02

€550.02
€3,673.39

Sum of Total

€285.27
€644.64
€583.56
€1,513.47
€385.60
€488.11
€651.81
€839.22
€587.49
€2,952.23
€458.87
€367.83
€800.00
€723.45
€2,350.15
€468.90
€365.32
€900.19
€776.07

€626.73
€609.54
€1,670.56
€383.81
€650.02
€1,033.83
€13,017.21




