			Quarter 4 2021 - Training &	Conferences					
						Sum of Cost to	Sum of Training -	Sum of Conference -	
Councillor	Name	Host		Location	Date	Attend	Travel & Subs Paid	Travel & Subs Paid	Sum of Total
Guss O'Connell	AILG Module 1	AILG	١	Wicklow	23rd September	€65.00	€52.85		€117.85
	AILG Module 2	AILG	(Galway	6th November	€65.00	€305.38		€370.38
Guss O'Connell						€130.00	€358.23		€488.23
Kenneth Egan	AILG Module 2	AILG	(Galway	6th November	€65.00	€220.27		€285.27
	Celtic Conference - Health and Safety	Celtic Conference	(Cork	24th - 26 September	€100.00		€544.64	€644.64
	LAMA Annual Conference	LAMA	S	Sligo	3rd November - 5th November	€150.00	€433.56		€583.56
Kenneth Egan						€315.00	€653.83	€544.64	€1,513.47
David McManus	AILG Module 1	AILG	S	Sligo	2nd October	€65.00	€320.60		€385.60
	AILG Module 2	AILG	0	Galway	6th November	€65.00	€423.11		€488.11
	Celtic Coferance Mental Health	Celtic Conference	0	Cork	8th - 10th October	€100.00		€551.81	€651.81
	IPI Planning Conference	Irish Planning Institute		Wexford	17th - 19th November	€360.00			€839.22
	LAMA Annual Conference	LAMA	S	Sligo	3rd November - 5th November	€150.00			€587.49
David McManus						€740.00	€1,660.42	€551.81	€2,952.23
Baby Pereppadan	AILG Module 1	AILG	١	Waterford	18th September	€65.00	€393.87		€458.87
	AILG Module 2	AILG		Galway	6th November	€65.00	€302.83		€367.83
	Celtic Conference - Health and Safety	Celtic Conference	0	Cork	24th - 26 September	€100.00		€700.00	
	LAMA Annual Conference	LAMA	S	Sligo	3rd November - 5th November	€150.00	€573.45		€723.45
Baby Pereppadan						€380.00	€1,270.15	€700.00	
Brian Lawlor	AILG Module 1	AILG	N	Waterford	18th September	€65.00	€403.90		€468.90
	AILG Module 2	AILG	0	Galway	6th November	€65.00	€300.32		€365.32
	Celtic Conference - Health and Safety	Celtic Conference		Cork	24th - 26 September	€100.00		€800.19	
	LAMA Annual Conference	LAMA	S	Sligo	3rd November - 5th November	€150.00			€776.07
Brian Lawlor						€380.00	€1,330.29	€800.19	€2,510.48
Vicki Casserly	AILG Module 1	AILG	١	Wicklow	23rd September	€65.00	€51.06		€116.06
	AILG Module 2	AILG	0	Galway	6th November	€65.00	€317.20		€382.20
Vicki Casserly						€130.00	€368.26		€498.26
Shirley O'Hara	AILG Module 1	AILG	١	Waterford	18th September	€65.00	€254.31		€319.31
	AILG Module 2	AILG	ŀ	Kilkenny	10th November	€65.00	€49.98		€114.98
	Celtic Conference - Health and Safety	Celtic Conference	(Cork	24th - 26 September	€100.00		€526.73	€626.73
	LAMA Annual Conference	LAMA	S	Sligo	3rd November - 5th November	€150.00	€459.54		€609.54
Shirley O'Hara						€380.00	€763.83	€526.73	€1,670.56
Ronan McMahon	AILG Module 1	AILG	S	Sligo	2nd October	€65.00	€318.81		€383.81
	Celtic Conference - Health and Safety	Celtic Conference	(Cork	24th - 26 September	€100.00		€550.02	€650.02
Ronan McMahon						€165.00	€318.81	€550.02	€1,033.83
Total						€2,620.00	€6,723.82	€3,673.39	€13,017.21